Number

Firstname
Justin
Adrian

Terrence
Greg
Nathan
Paul
Rod
Karli
Nathan
Kieren
Amber
T
Carolyn
Kathleen
Fiona
Rick
Reg
Russell
Mitchell
Charles

Lastname
Aylett
Jaeschke

Middleton
Stonham
Ritchie
Ritchie
Williams,

King-Gee
Thakur
Donnan
Rae
King-Gee
Graves

McFarlane
Coatsworth
Cowan
Melton

Williams.
Vallence

CAMS No.

1074194
1705952
1506945

1110371

1503516

1702590
1507830

1805875
1803121

1608086
1803125
1001423
1052756
1710631
1502401
1805871
1605991
1710639

1120058

1706873

1103682

1601192

Class

SSSSSSSSS VTV VDDV IV VDD A FC L e e mmmmMMmMmMmMmMmMMMMOOO00O0O0 0N

Vehicle

Toyota Corolla
Hyundai Excel
Ford Focus Hatch
Mitsubist
Ford Focus

Peugeot 205 Gti6
Mitsubishi Lancer
BMW 318i

Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Ford Falcon

Ford Falcon

Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Holden Commodore
Mitsubist
Holden Commodore
Nissan Skyline
Mitsubishi Lancer
Peugeot Coupe
Club Car

Nissan Pulsar
Mitsubishi Lancer
Club Car
Mitsubishi
Holden Commodore
Mitsubishi Lancer

Club Car (Magna)
Holden Nova

Toyota Camry

Club Car

Holden Commodore
Holden Astra

Ford Sedan

Peugeot Coupe

Ford Falcon

Club Car

Ford Fiesta

Toyota Lexcen

Buggy

Subaru WRX

Subaru WRX

Subaru Impreza

Subaru WRX

Subaru Outback Wagon
Subaru WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer
Subaru

Subaru

Lancer

Colour
Brown
Green
Maroon

Blue

Red

Blue

Blue
Burgundy
Burgundy
Dark Blue
White
Black

100.62
104.24
98.6
95.77
98.9
96.69
103.73
104.51
97.33

89.28

90.04
89.96

95.1
94.55
93.92

91.25
102.08

99.02
105.43
108.42
115.71

101.94

89.73
90.79
93.65
92.97
92.84

94.22
96.32

89.67
90.95
92.39

110.04
95.68

99.41
93.14
107.43
94.96

93.44
94.16
94.56
96.59

109.47
105.25
98.98
98.67

105.07

98.82
102.77
107.34
113.89

116.92
89.48
92.67

92.76

93.55
97.24

102.05
93.03

94.14

94.23

100.08
943

96.88

97.78
97.9

126.24

102.64
106.71
112.72

99.01

98.57

101.01

108.36

94.69
95.19

100.08
92.94

100.81
104.5
113.19

97.67

98.77

101.05

9236
97.83

19

99.96

94.71

114.46

119.31
104.99
110.69

98.82

10133

105.98

11-10

101.26

99.93
118.09
11177

101.98

-1

101.85
101.87

112

105.45

123

99.98

111.63

1013
107.61
109.05

115.7

102
104.84
112.62

99.12

97.58
108.27

102.09
103.92

89.52
90.28
94.43
92.91

116.01
93.76
94.51
98.22

152.96
104.33

108.8
117.83

101.06
99.39
93.21

113.39
91.79
95.67

91.07
91.81

94.14

97.06

129

101.02
92.19
95.9

98.66
119.56
106.18
112.34

97.36

108.48
98.68

101.83
105.49

90.82
100.46

92.38

100.69

1210

110.07
91.96

103.39
107.84

94.03

99.35

102.94

90.85
94.11

93.21

211

107.61

107.27
97.89
102.55

101.09
108.18

101.33

98.24

90.77
93.23

92.45

1212

97.25
97.86

103.9

100

92.56

93.45

1213

98.2

91.94

1214

101.93

Total

By Class
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